Kinship of Andrew Keith Waite

Name

Adames, Doris Maud
Baker, Ada Elizabeth
Baker, Ann

Baker, Eliza

Baker, George
Baker, George
Baker, Jane

Baker, John

Baker, Joseph

Baker, Néellie

Baker, Samuel
Baker, Samuel Frederick
Baker, Sarah

Baker, Thomas
Baker, William
Baker, William
Baker, William
Baker, William John
Baker, William R.
Barker, Adam
Barker, Paul

Barker, Thomas
Braga, Leiniza

Bull, Alistair

Bull, Arthur Edmund
Bull, Ashley

Bull, Charles

Bull, David Charles Edmund

Bull, Doreen Olive
Bull, Edmund
Bull, Edmund
Bull, Elaine

Bull, Gary

Bull, George

Bull, Gerald

Bull, Ledlie

Bull, Lisa

Bull, Neil

Bull, Ronald Arthur
Bull, Roy

Coaley, Ada Elizabeth
Coaley, Jane
Coaey, John
Codey, William
Couto, Maria

Cox, Mary Kate
Crick, Alison
Crick, Donad
Crick, Paul

Crick, Wendy
Cripps, Tracy Jane
DaSilva, Alcione
DaSilva, Glaucia
DaSilva, |deli
DaSilva, lone
DaSilva, Marlene
Da Silva, Pedro
DaSilva, Vladimir
Eaton, Sarah Ann Alice

Birth date

10 Nov 1932
1909
1815
1819
1794
1850
1820
1824
1852
17 Aug 1907
1853
1880
1822
1829
1770
1827
1900
1848
1876
16 Oct 1996
1970
19 Mar 1999

08 Feb 1983
06 Sep 1910
21 Jun 1976
1849

21 Jul 1935

19 Apr 1946
1873

24 Apr 1938
1960

1961

1819

1960

16 Apr 1956
1972

1963

28 Feb 1932
1962

30 Apr 1877
1852

1808

1830

1871

1970

1935

1980

1980

05 May 1974
29 Dec 1955
27 Jan 1968
18 Aug 1970
14 Sep 1964
21 Sep 1957

13 Jun 1962
1862

Relationship with Andrew Waite

Wife of the uncle
Grandaunt

3rd great-grandaunt

3rd great-grandaunt

4th grest-grandfather
2nd great-granduncle
3rd great-grandaunt

3rd great-granduncle
2nd great-granduncle
Grandmother

2nd great-grandfather
Great-grandfather

3rd great-grandaunt

3rd great-granduncle
5th great-grandfather
3rd great-grandfather
Granduncle

2nd great-granduncle
Half great-granduncle
1st cousin once removed
Husband of the 1st cousin
1st cousin once removed

3rd great-grandmother of the partner

1st cousin
Grandfather

1st cousin

2nd great-grandfather
Uncle

Mother
Great-grandfather
Uncle

1st cousin

1st cousin

3rd great-grandfather
1st cousin

1st cousin

1st cousin

1st cousin

Uncle

1st cousin
Great-grandmother
Great-grandaunt

3rd great-grandfather
2nd great-grandfather
Grandmother of the partner
Great-grandmother
1st cousin

Husband of the aunt
1st cousin

1st cousin
Sister-in-law

Mother of the partner
Aunt of the partner
Aunt of the partner
Aunt of the partner
Aunt of the partner
Grandfather of the partner
Uncle of the partner
2nd great-grandmother




Name

Edwards, Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Faulkner, Anthony
Faulkner, Holly Victoria
Faulkner, NicolaMarie
Francoza, Anna

Green, Charlotte Louise
Green, Natalie Ellen
Green, Sam Steven
Green, Steven Dennis
Grimes, Elaine

Grimes, Linda

Grimes, Miched
Haldane, Martin Richard
Harvey, Eliza

Hatfield, Eleanor
Haycock, Elizabeth
Haycock, William
Hockley, Hector Barclay
Holland, Mandy-Jo

Jean

Lee, Mary Ann

Lewis, Mary

Lock, Rosetta

Mann, Anthony

Mann, Anthony

Mann, Gail

Margaret

Mclnnes, Robina Adair
Moreira, Francisca

Oliveira, Alexandre Da Silva

Oliveira, Nelson
Oliveira, Pedro
Paizanti, Antonia
Paizanti, Antonio
Panter, Elsie May
Peacock, John
Peraro, Antonietta
Peraro, Durvalina
Peraro, Dyrce
Peraro, Helio
Peraro, Idalina
Peraro, Luciano
Peraro, Nadir
Perraro, Domingo
Perraro, Santi
Ramsay, Jacqueline
Ramsay, Robert
Rebecca

Redding, Marjarie
Rizatto, Jose
Rizatto, Virginia
Sarah

Schult, Karen
Smith, Sarah
Sophia

Spencer, George
Spencer, George Herbert
Spencer, Jonathon
Spencer, Millicent May

Birth date

1828
1823
29 May 1957
10 Aug 1989
01 Aug 1985

22 Mar 1999
22 Mar 1999
1997
14 Sep 1955
1956
1957
1940

1846

1794

1840

1818

25 Jan 2006

02 Feb 1972
1940

1859

16 Aug 1934
1856

1940

1960

1960

03 Apr 1947

01 May 1974
14 Aug 1947

1940

1887

02 Oct 1922
11 Jun 1924

05 Mar 1933
17 Jan 1927

26 Jun 1920

12 Mar 1891
22 Jun 1926

25 Apr 1972

1818
04 Jan 1935

1897
1845
1940
1856

1857
1886
1892
1895

Relationship with Andrew Waite

2nd great-grandmother

3rd great-grandmother

Husband of the 1st cousin

1st cousin once removed

1st cousin once removed

3rd great-grandmother of the partner
1st cousin once removed

1st cousin once removed

1st cousin once removed

Husband of the 1st cousin

1st cousin

1st cousin

Husband of the aunt

Partner of the sister

2nd great-grandmother

4th great-grandmother

2nd great-grandmother

3rd great-grandfather

Son of the partner

Sister-in-law

Wife of the uncle

Wife of the great-granduncle

Wife of the uncle

2nd great-grandmother

Husband of the aunt

1st cousin

1st cousin

Mother of the partner

Wife of the uncle
Great-grandmother of the partner
Partner

Father of the partner

Grandfather of the partner

2nd great-grandmother of the partner
3rd great-grandfather of the partner
Wife of the uncle

Husband of the 1st cousin twice removed
Grandaunt of the partner
Grandaunt of the partner
Grandmother of the partner
Granduncle of the partner
Grandaunt of the partner
Great-grandfather of the partner
Grandaunt of the partner

2nd great-grandfather of the partner
3rd great-grandfather of the partner
Partner

Father of the partner

3rd great-grandmother

Wife of the uncle

2nd great-grandfather of the partner
Great-grandmother of the partner
3rd great-grandmother

Wife of the uncle

Wife of the great-granduncle

5th great-grandmother

Husband of the great-grandaunt

1st cousin twice removed

1st cousin twice removed

1st cousin twice removed




Name

Spencer, Thomas Edward
Suzannah

Taylor, Ada

Taylor, Emma
Taylor, Florence
Taylor, George
Taylor, Harriett
Taylor, John

Taylor, Joseph
Taylor, Mary

Taylor, Olive Ada
Taylor, Sarah

Taylor, Sidney George
Taylor, William
Taylor, William
Tebbutt, Marther
Tee, Ernest R

Tee, Margaret

Tee, Patsy

Tee, Robert

Towers, Ada
Towers, Elizabeth
Towers, Ernest
Towers, George
Towers, Jane
Towers, Johnathon
Towers, Johnathon
Towers, Joseph
Towers, Kate
Towers, Lilly S
Towers, Maria
Towers, Mary
Towers, Nelly
Towers, Olive Mary
Towers, Rose
Towers, Rose A
Towers, Sarah
Towers, Sarah Ann
Towers, Thomas
Towers, Thomas
Towers, William
Towers, William G
Trasler, John
Tumperta, Regina
Waite, Abigail Louise
Waite, Andrew Keith
Waite, Angela
Waite, Audrie Marion
Waite, Brian Towers
Waite, Christopher Lee
Waite, Colin Ronald
Waite, Dennis

Waite, Derik Thomas
Waite, Donna Tracy

Waite, Emilia Mae Ramsay

Waite, George

Waite, George

Waite, George Edwards
Waite, Janet

Waite, Julie Christine

Birth date

1889
1826

1879
1897
1870
1861
1875
1863
1866
27 Mar 1883
1877
17 Aug 1915
1843
1861
1826
1930
1950
1955
1964
1879
1849
1878
1856
1852
1826
1857
1865
1880
1886
1870
1860
1881
1889
1888
1884
1890
1848
1859
1889
1878
1888

11 May 1980
01 Nov 1966
1970

31 Jan 1928
28 Jul 1934
06 Dec 1978
31 Mar 1960
1945

21 Mar 1933
28 Mar 1964
01 Mar 1999
1820

1870

10 Apr 1900
17 Sep 1940
01 Oct 1962

Relationship with Andrew Waite

1st cousin twice removed
2nd great-grandmother
Half 2nd great-grandaunt
Half 2nd great-grandaunt
Great-grandaunt

Half 2nd great-granduncle
2nd great-grandaunt

Half 2nd great-granduncle
2nd great-grandfather
Half 2nd great-grandaunt
Great-grandmother

Half 2nd great-grandaunt
1st cousin twice removed
3rd great-grandfather
2nd great-granduncle
3rd great-grandmother
Husband of the aunt

1st cousin

1st cousin

1st cousin

1st cousin twice removed
Great-grandaunt

1st cousin twice removed
Great-granduncle
Great-grandaunt

2nd great-grandfather
Great-granduncle
Great-granduncle

1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
Great-grandmother
Great-grandaunt

1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
Great-grandaunt
Great-granduncle

1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
1st cousin twice removed
Husband of the 1st cousin

2nd great-grandmother of the partner

Sister

Self

1st cousin

Aunt

Uncle

Brother

1st cousin

Uncle

Uncle

1st cousin
Daughter

2nd great-grandfather
Great-grandfather
Grandfather

Aunt

1st cousin




Name

Waite, Lisa

Waite, Lottie Olivia
Waite, Maisie Louise Ramsay
Waite, Matthew Steven
Waite, Nellie

Waite, Paula

Waite, Ronald Edward
Waite, Rosemary Elizabeth
Waite, Roy Keith
Waite, Ryan George
Waite, Sharon

Waite, Steven Roy
Waite, Susan Rosemary
Waite, Thomas Roy
Waite, Trevor George
Waite, Victoria Jane
Walsh, Geraldine
Whiting, Maureen
Wright, Albert

Wright, Alfred

Wright, Charles Herbert
Wright, Frank

Wright, Frederick
Wright, George
Wright, Jack

Wright, Olive Ada
Wright, William

Birth date

1966

18 Jun 2003
29 Apr 1996
19 Oct 2004
1895

1967

12 Mar 1929
15 Apr 1936
24 Dec 1942
27 Nov 2003
1964

15 Oct 1965
31 May 1958
07 Oct 2000
01 Jun 1939
22 May 1999
16 Jul 1944
22 Aug 1935
1925

1922

1880

1919

1913

1909

1911

14 Mar 1907
1916

Relationship with Andrew Waite

1st cousin

Niece

Daughter
Nephew
Grandaunt

1st cousin

Uncle

Aunt

Father

Nephew

1st cousin
Brother

1st cousin
Nephew

Uncle

Niece

Wife of the uncle
Wife of the uncle
Granduncle
Granduncle
Great-grandfather
Granduncle
Granduncle
Granduncle
Granduncle
Grandmother
Granduncle




